LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 2022204
USED LED BRANDS
IN
D
U
S
T
R

E
D
3
8
4
 L
E
D
XX : Lens Angle, X : Led Color
Standard color temperature 4000K, also available with 6500K on request.
9
6
 L
E
D
80-06-270-96-XX-X 246W 270W 41482lm 37038lm 6500K
5
7
6
 L
E
D
80-06-150-576-XX-X 136W 150W 27284lm - 28068lm 24828lm - 25542lm 3000K-4000K
80-06-200-576-XX-X 182W 200W 35322lm - 36336lm 32144lm - 33106lm 3000K-4000K
80-06-250-576-XX-X 227W 250W 42748lm - 43976lm 38902lm - 40018lm 3000K-4000K
CODE MODULE POWER LUMINAIRE POWER MODULE LUM. FLUX LUMINAIRE LUM. FLUX COLOR TEMP.
80-06-190-256-XX-X 173W 190W 28169lm - 29642lm 26197lm - 27567lm 3000K-4000K
80-06-230-256-XX-X 209W 230W 32194lm - 33915lm 29940lm - 31506lm 3000K-4000K
80-06-150-384-XX-X 136W 150W 26020lm - 26768lm 23678lm - 24358lm 3000K-4000K
80-06-200-384-XX-X 182W 200W 33690lm - 34658lm 30658lm - 31538lm 3000K-4000K
USED POWER SUPPLY BRANDS
Mid Power LED Standard Lumen Output (Beam angle options: 40°-60°-90°)
Mid Power LED High Lumen Output (Beam angle options: 30°-60°-90°)
Mid Power LED Extra High Lumen Output (Beam angle options: 22°-30°-60°-90°)